
ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20 

One Month Summer Training to B. Tech. (Agril. Engg.) Students June-2019 

Seat 

No. 
Name of Student 4th 5th Registration No. Institute Allotted  

1 ARVIND KUMAR BHARTI 3050717001 SRFMTTI, Anantpur 

2 BAMAN KIRANKUMAR PUNAMCHAND 3050717002 CHES, Vejalpur 

3 BARAD MAYURBHAI NARASINGBHAI 3050717003 TAFE, Chennai 

4 BARAIYA DINESHKUMAR MANUBHAI 3050717004 CIAE, Bhopal 

5 BHADARKA MAYURKUMAR MOHANBHAI 3050717005 CIAE, Bhopal 

6 CHAUHAN NIRAVKUMAR VITTHALBHAI 3050717007 CHES, Vejalpur 

7 DABHI YOGESHKUMAR TAPUBHAI 3050717008 CHES, Vejalpur 

8 DANGAR CHIRAG MEGHJIBHAI 3050717010 ICAR-IISWC, Kota 

9 DOBARIYA PRATIK RAMESHBHAI 3050717012 VST Tillers 

10 FALDU DHRUVKUMAR JAYSUKHBHAI 3050717013 CIAE, Bhopal 

11 KANAZARIYA UMESHKUMAR BHARTBHAI 3050717016 NRFMTTI, Hissar 

12 KANDORIYA DARSHAN MANUBHAI 3050717017 VST Tillers 

13 KAVAD BHAVIN JASHUBHAI 3050717018 CIAE, Bhoapl 

14 KOLI VINESH JAGSHIBHAI 3050717019 TAFE, Chennai 

15 KULDEEP 3050717020 SRFMTTI, Anantpur 

16 MAKRANI ROHAN INTIAJALI 3050717021 ICAR-IISWC, Kota 

17 PAGHADAR AMITKUMAR CHANDUBHAI 3050717022 VST Tillers 

18 PANCHAL VISHAL BHIKHABHAI 3050717023 TAFE, Chennai 

19 PARMAR ANILKUMAR CHANDUBHAI 3050717024 NRFMTTI, Hissar 

20 PARMAR HARISHCHANDRA HEMUBHAI 3050717025 NRFMTTI, Hissar 

21 PATEL JATIN HARSHADBHAI 3050717026 NRFMTTI, Hissar 

22 PATEL JIGNESHKUMAR SATISHKUMAR 3050717027 NRFMTTI, Hissar 

23 PATEL MAYANKKUMAR JAYESHBHAI 3050717028 NERFMTTI, Assam 

24 PATEL NIDHI DILIPBHAI 3050717029 CFMTTI, Budni 

25 RADADIYA DHRUVALKUMAR ASHWINBHAI 3050717030 VST Tillers 

26 SATASIYA JENISHBHAI ASHVINBHAI 3050717031 VST Tillers 

27 SENMA AKASHBHAI MUKESHBHAI 3050717032 TAFE, Chennai 

28 SINGH NAVINSINGH SATYENDRASINGH 3050717034 CIAE, Bhopal 

29 SOLANKI VISHALKUMAR KANUBHAI 3050717035 NERFMTTI, Assam 

30 SONAGARA VIJAY GOGANBHAI 3050717036 ICAR-IISWC, Kota 

31 SUNIL DANGI 3050717037 SRFMTTI, Anantpur 

32 BHANDERI SUMIT CHIMANBHAI 5050718001 TAFE Chennai 

33 KOTADIA PRIYANK UKABHAI 5050718003 TAFE, Chennai 

34 PANCHAL ANJALI SHIRISHCHANDRA 5050718004 ICAR-IISWC, Kota 

35 PATEL MEETKUMAR SUBHASHCHANDRA 5050718005 NERFMTTI, Assam 

 

 



 

 

 

Seat 

No. 
Name of Student 4th4th Registration No. 

 

1 DAMOR HARSHKUMAR MAGANBHAI 05-0328-2016 CMMTTI, Budni 

2 DODIYA ASMITABEN SAVADASBHAI 05-0331-2016 CMMTTI, Budni 

3 JOTVA PARIKSHITKUMAR JETHABHAI 05-0335-2016 CMMTTI, Budni 

4 RANK HARSH BHAI MANSUKHBHAI  05-0346-2016 AmarDairy 

5 RATHOD HARSHIL GHUGHAJIBHAI 05-0347-2016 CMMTTI, Budni 

6 RATHOD SATISHKUMAR RAMANBHAI 05-0348-2016 CMMTTI, Budni 

 

 Name of Student  6th 4th Registration No.  

1 ABHI MISTRY 05-0321-2016 CIAE, Bhopal 

2 BHAGORA SHARMISHTHABEN KANUBHAI 05-0322-2016 CIPHET, Ludhiana 

3 CHAUDHARY NITINBHAI ASHVINBHAI 05-0325-2016 NETAFIM 

4 CHAUDHARY VIPULKUMAR ISHWARBHAI 05-0326-2016 NETAFIM 

5 CHAVDA SIDHDHARAJSINH HARIBHAI 05-0327-2016 NRFMTTI, Hissar 

6 DESAI NAIMISH MANSUKHBHAI 05-0329-2016 AmarDairy 

7 DHANDHALYA AKSHAYKUMAR BHUPATBHAI 05-0330-2016 JAIN 

8 DODIYA BHAVSINH MASARIBHAI 05-0332-2016 AmarDairy 

9 GANDHI RAJDEEP RAMESHCHANDRA 05-0333-2016 CIAE, Bhopal 

10 HIRAPARA ANKURKUMAR ASHOKBHAI 05-0334-2016 JAIN 

11 KRUSHABEN CHHASATIA 05-0336-2016 Amulfed, Gandhinagar 

12 MAKWANA KINJALBEN MAHENDRAKUMAR 05-0337-2016 ICAR-IISWC, Kota 

13 MOMIN MEHERBANALI GULAMHAIDER 05-0338-2016 CIAE, Bhopal 

14 NIMAVAT ANKITKUMAR UMESHBHAI 05-0339-2016 Amulfed Dairy 

15 PATEL DULESHKUMAR ASHVINBHAI 05-0340-2016 CIAE, Bhopal 

16 PATEL NIRAJ JAGADISHBHAI  05-0341-2016 NETAFIM 

17 PATEL SACHINKUMAR GIRISHBHAI 05-0342-2016 NETAFIM 

18 PINDARIYA BHAVESH SAVADASHBHAI 05-0343-2016 JAIN 

19 RAM VINOD HAMIRBHAI 05-0345-2016 NRFMTTI, Hissar 

20 SOLANKI ASHISHKUMAR NITINKUMAR 05-0349-2016 CIAE, Bhopal 

21 SOLANKI BHAVISHABEN SUKHDEV 05-0350-2016 CIPHET, Ludhiana 

22 SOLANKI RAJESHBHAI PANCHABHAI 05-0352-2016 AmarDairy 

23 SORATHIYA HARSHALKUMAR MUKESHBHAI 05-0353-2016 JAIN 

24 SUTARIYA SACHINKUMAR JASHARAJBHAI 05-0354-2016 JAIN 

25 VAGHELA AMIT KISHORBHAI 05-0355-2016 AmarDairy 

26 VOHRA SAHIL RAFIKBHAI 05-0356-2016 CIPHET, Ludhiana 

27 VYAS YASH NILESHBHAI 05-0357-2016 NRFMTTI, Hissar 

28 THAKER BRINDA ASHVINBHAI D5-0359-2017 NRFMTTI, Hissar 

29 VADHER DIVYABEN MULUBHAI  D5-0360-2017 CIPHET, Ludhiana 

30 VAGELA PRIYANKABEN SHANKARBHAI D5-0361-2017 CIPHET, Ludhiana 

31 MONAPARA MAULIK NILESHBHAI 05-0291-2015 NRFMTTI, Hissar 

32 BHAGORA PRITESHKUMAR SARTANBHAI 05-0234-2014 NETAFIM 

 



1 ABHI MISTRY 05-0321-2016 IDE-SWE
2 BHAGORA SHARMISHTHABEN KANUBHAI 05-0322-2016 IDE-SWE
3 CHAUDHARY NITINBHAI ASHVINBHAI 05-0325-2016 FMPE
4 CHAUDHARY VIPULKUMAR ISHWARBHAI 05-0326-2016 FMPE
5 CHAVDA SIDHDHARAJSINH HARIBHAI 05-0327-2016 FMPE
6 DESAI NAIMISH MANSUKHBHAI 05-0329-2016 FMPE
7 DHANDHALYA AKSHAYKUMAR BHUPATBHAI 05-0330-2016 FMPE
8 DODIYA BHAVSINH MASARIBHAI 05-0332-2016 FMPE
9 GANDHI RAJDEEP RAMESHCHANDRA 05-0333-2016 FMPE

10 HIRAPARA ANKURKUMAR ASHOKBHAI 05-0334-2016 IDE-SWE
11 KRUSHABEN CHHASATIA 05-0336-2016 IDE-SWE
12 MAKWANA KINJALBEN MAHENDRAKUMAR 05-0337-2016 PFE
13 MOMIN MEHERBANALI GULAMHAIDER 05-0338-2016 IDE-SWE
14 NIMAVAT ANKITKUMAR UMESHBHAI 05-0339-2016 FMPE
15 PATEL DULESHKUMAR ASHVINBHAI 05-0340-2016 FMPE
16 PATEL NIRAJ JAGADISHBHAI 05-0341-2016 IDE-SWE
17 PATEL SACHINKUMAR GIRISHBHAI 05-0342-2016 FMPE
18 PINDARIYA BHAVESH SAVADASHBHAI 05-0343-2016 IDE-SWE
19 RAM VINOD HAMIRBHAI 05-0345-2016 FMPE
20 SOLANKI ASHISHKUMAR NITINKUMAR 05-0349-2016 FMPE
21 SOLANKI BHAVISHABEN SUKHDEV 05-0350-2016 IDE-SWE
22 SOLANKI RAJESHBHAI PANCHABHAI 05-0352-2016 FMPE
23 SORATHIYA HARSHALKUMAR MUKESHBHAI 05-0353-2016 FMPE
24 SUTARIYA SACHINKUMAR JASHARAJBHAI 05-0354-2016 IDE-SWE
25 VAGHELA AMIT KISHORBHAI 05-0355-2016 FMPE
26 VOHRA SAHIL RAFIKBHAI 05-0356-2016 IDE-SWE
27 VYAS YASH NILESHBHAI 05-0357-2016 FMPE
28 THAKER BRINDA ASHWINBHAI D5-0359-2017 IDE-SWE
29 VADHER DIVYABEN MULUBHAI D5-0360-2017 IDE-SWE
30 VAGELA PRIYANKABEN SHANKARBHAI D5-0361-2017 IDE-SWE
31 MONAPARA MAULIK NILESHBHAI 05-0291-2015 FMPE
32 BHAGORA PRITESHKUMAR SARTANBHAI 05-0234-2014 IDE-SWE

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20

Sr. No. Name of student Registration No.
Training completed in 

the field

Students to undertake 4 months in-plant training


